
First number is total of 1's

FRI-13 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Pookie 32.39 01 64QHasko 0.0015 08056 64 02,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Spring 33.11 01 61QEly 0.0012 12007 61 03,2,5,6,7,8,10,20
Missy-D 0.00 0 3NQLazaro 0.0013 12057 0 03
Reggie 43.51 8 2NQEmanuel 0.0014 12530 -6 02

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Sting 34.64 01 77QChristman 0.009 16059 77 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Tasha 39.67 42 74QDelp 0.0010 16302 70 03,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Karma 21.17 01 72QPignataro 0.007 20072 72 03,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Lefty 40.01 82 68QMark 0.005 20069 60 03,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
Beau 39.57 7 2NQMcMoran 0.004 20063 -5 02
Lacy 0.00 0 0NQDauer 0.006 20071 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Sandy 32.43 01 70QIannotti 0.003 24091 70 03,2,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
Shadow 32.33 0 2NQLarsen 0.001 24083 2 02
Melt 41.42 9 3NQWindisch 0.002 24086 -6 03

First number is total of 1's

FRI-13 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Phebe 26.12 01 71QMcCartney 0.009 12267 71 02,2,3,4,6,7,8,9,10,20
Meat Ball 53.75 53 53NQLevine 0.008 12010 53 01,2,4,6,7,8,9,20
Pippi 30.20 30 30NQCornelius 0.0010 12531 30 03

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Bridget 34.82 01 63QDuran 0.007 16017 63 02,2,3,4,6,7,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Emma 20.33 01 62QMcMoran 0.003 20409 62 03,2,3,4,6,7,8,9,20

Elle 31.59 02 60QKavanagh 0.005 20548 60 03,2,3,6,7,9,10,20
Rona 26.59 0 54NQSchowalter 0.001 20030 54 02,2,3,4,6,7,10,20
Acorn 0.00 0 0NQBaycar 0.002 20035 0 0
Luna 47.68 15 8NQBerghold 0.004 20517 -7 02,2,4
Kip 27.44 0 4NQTerrell 0.006 20557 4 04

First number is total of 1's

FRI-13 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Matrix 0.00 0 0ABSRiter 0.0053 08523 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Finn McCool 20.98 01 65QSullivan 0.0044 12236 65 03,3,5,7,8,9,10,20
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Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Bosun 17.65 0 2NQBerghold 0.0025 20446 2 02
Haley 0.00 0 0ABSBogert 0.0024 20339 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Liam 33.91 11 75QPaul 0.0010 24565 74 03,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Benno 19.94 02 70QPeck 0.009 24462 70 02,3,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
A.V. 33.87 1 2NQBridgwood 0.0012 24578 1 02
Comet 0.00 0 0ABSBogert 0.0011 24577 0 0

First number is total of 1's

FRI-13 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Livvie 33.90 01 77QStephon 0.0049 08198 77 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Bitzy 31.67 02 73QRussell 0.0052 08209 73 03,2,3,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Ace 22.41 03 70QMacLeod 0.0051 08206 70 02,3,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Trixie 23.19 04 70QBruno 0.0050 08202 70 02,3,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Penny 24.53 0 70QMark 0.0048 08196 70 02,3,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Figgy 27.73 0 70QSiarkowicz 0.0047 08191 70 02,3,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Luc 29.32 01 76QWeintrub 0.0043 12258 76 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Fizz 19.65 02 70QLarson 0.0041 12237 70 02,3,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

AJ 23.44 03 70QKaufman 0.0042 12257 70 02,3,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
Reign 28.42 0 45NQMoody 0.0040 12234 45 02,3,6,7,8,9,10

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Elvira 28.93 01 70QBillman 0.0031 16160 70 02,3,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Wiley 29.34 02 70QGardine 0.0035 16325 70 02,3,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Genie 23.77 03 65QCottler 0.0036 16329 65 02,2,3,5,6,8,9,10,20

Razzle 22.01 04 60QLuce 0.0033 16290 60 02,3,5,6,7,8,9,20
Tollie 0.00 0 0ABSCottler 0.0032 16287 0 0
KT 0.00 0 0ABSSutton 0.0034 16317 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Anna 30.61 01 78QZilney 0.0018 20393 78 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Batman 23.83 02 72QPosner 0.0014 20338 72 04,3,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Nemesis 32.08 03 72QThompson 0.0013 20385 72 02,2,3,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Suri 23.82 04 70QStahl 0.0017 20360 70 02,3,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Samie 25.52 0 70QDauer 0.0023 20447 70 02,3,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Mojito 30.52 0 70QMinnella 0.0022 20427 70 02,3,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Loki Bacon Bit 32.24 0 68QBailey 0.0016 20344 68 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

Gypsy Rose 23.83 0 65QGonchar 0.0015 20342 65 04,2,5,7,8,9,10,20

Spring 15.55 0 61QStahl 0.0019 20412 61 02,5,7,8,9,10,20
Nell 0.00 0 0NQLesko 0.0021 20426 0 0
Hank 0.00 0 0ABSGichner 0.0020 20421 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Tess 28.02 01 78QBisbee 0.002 24468 78 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

River 24.64 02 74QBurton 0.005 24485 74 04,2,3,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
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Jinn 30.49 03 74QBailey 0.007 24504 74 04,2,3,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Lara 20.54 04 70QSiarkowicz 0.006 24486 70 02,3,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Hunter 21.42 0 70QChirichella 0.001 24449 70 02,3,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
Diamond 0.00 0 0ABSBishop 0.003 24470 0 0
Yorrik 0.00 0 0ABSLandoll 0.004 24482 0 0
Rochus 0.00 0 0ABSLandoll 0.008 24506 0 0

First number is total of 1's

FRI-13 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Honest Abe 39.31 41 68QMcNeil 0.0011 16049 64 03,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Kodiak 34.45 01 58QSaez 0.008 20051 58 03,2,4,5,6,8,10,20

First number is total of 1's

FRI-13 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Taffy 28.94 01 71QGau 0.0011 08101 71 02,2,3,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

First number is total of 1's

FRI-13 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Izzy 13.50 01 61QRhyshek 0.0039 16515 61 02,5,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Spirit 22.24 01 70QLarsen 0.0029 20170 70 02,3,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Surrey 31.29 02 70QSchowalter 0.0030 20519 70 02,3,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

First number is total of 1's

FRI-13 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  0 SCT:  41
Frasier 0.00 0 0NQApplebaum 0.0057 04092 0 0

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Teagan 38.21 01 73QBunin 0.0054 08102 73 03,2,3,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

GG 26.93 02 70QBerman 0.0056 08108 70 02,3,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Jett 24.37 03 67QBrownlee 0.0055 08104 67 02,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Bertha 0.00 0 0AISBillman 0.0046 12241 0 0
Kramer 33.09 0 39NQBerman 0.0045 12115 39 01,3,5,6,7,8,9

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Minnie 26.68 01 71QHrycyk 0.0038 16148 71 03,3,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Soleil 23.77 02 70QSutton 0.0037 16147 70 02,3,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Jake 28.26 01 61QOntscherenki 0.0028 20187 61 02,5,7,8,9,10,20
Fuzzle Wuzzle 39.11 4 1NQDiaz 0.0027 20182 -3 01
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Bacchus 0.00 0 0ABSCallaway 0.0026 20181 0 0
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